Blenheim Palace International 2021

CCI-L 4* section A

No Horse

28 BANZAIDU LOIR

100 LORDSHIPS GRAFFALO
32 JOHN THE BULL

82 JALAPENO I

27 BROOKFIELD QUALITY

80 MY ERNIE

106 RUSSAL zZ

96 MAYBACH

102 BOB CHAPLIN

109 SWALLOW SPRINGS

50 SPANO DE NAZCA
19 CAVALIER CRYSTAL
6 REHY ROYAL DIAMOND

Rider

Yasmin Ingham (GBR)
Rosalind Canter (GBR)
Susie Berry (IRL)
Gemma Tattersall (GBR)
Piggy March (GBR)

Helen Witchell (GBR)
Heidi Coy (GBR)
Pippa Funnell (GBR)
Tom McEwen (GBR)
Oliver Townend (GBR)

Georgia Bartlett (GBR)
Harry Meade (GBR)
Rosalind Canter (GBR)

22 CREEVAGH SILVER DE HAAR Fiona Kashel (GBR)

15 VALMY BIATS

70 KEC DEAKON
105 QUINDIVA

90 SPORTSFIELD TOP NOTCH

8 SPRINGPOWER
85 SRS KAN DO

61 HUBERTHUS AC

63 MAGIC ROUNDABOUT IV
107 HAPPY DAYS

65 EG MICHEALANGELO

34 CMS GOOGLE

68 FEROZA NIEUWMOED
29 BRAVEHEART B

49 LUKAS

3 ZAGREB

16 TRENDY CAPTAIN CLOVER

40 CALL ME COOLEY
78 KILTAR OBOS

64 GOLD NUGGET
67 HIGHWAY II

1 HALENZA

104 COURT CASPER

9 CADO LOUVO

76 DUNBOG GYPSY ROSE
7 FARNDON

79 HHS LEACOURT CAVALIER

46 FINDONFIRECRACKER
21 MONBEG SENNA

33 CANCARAS GIRL

71 SOLO Xl
35 BILLY CHAMPAGNE

Emily King (GBR)

Aaron Millar (GBR)
Alexander Bragg (GBR)
Piggy March (GBR)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)

Kylie Roddy (GBR)

Bill Levett (AUS)
Bubby Upton (GBR)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)
Rose Nesbitt (GBR)
Kristina Hall-Jackson
(GBR)

Ryuzo Kitajima (JPN)
Tom McEwen (GBR)
Oliver Townend (GBR)
Alexander Bragg (GBR)
Ginny Howe (GBR)

Molly Faulkner (GBR)
John-Paul Sheffield (GBR)
Andrew Downes (GBR)
Bella Innes Ker (GBR)
Heidi Coy (GBR)

Tom Jackson (GBR)
Gaspard Maksud (FRA)
Morven Pringle (GBR)
Tom Jackson (GBR)

Charlotte Rowe (GBR)

Sharon Polding (GBR)
Katherine Coleman (USA)

Tiana Coudray (USA)
Hollie Swain (NZL)

Franky Reid-Warrilow
(GBR)
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Dressage XCT XCJ SJ

25.2 0(10.11) 0 O

26.7 0(10.21) 0 0+04

27.9 0(10.28) 0 O

28.7 0(10.28) 0 O

25.8 0(10.21) 0 4

31.7 0(10.25) 0 O

30.6 0(10.26) 0 O0+1.2

27.2 1.2(1031) 0 4

285 0(0.27) 0 4

285 0(10.20) 0 4

32.1 0(10.24) 0 0+0.38

33.8 0.4(1029) 0 O

28.7 5.6(1042) 0 O

34.4 0(10.25) 0 O

27.2 0(10.27) 0 8

30.4 0.8(10.30) 0 4

35.5 0(10.22) 0 O

27.9 0(10.24) 0 8

27.9 4(10.38) 0 4

32.2 0(10.26) 0 4

32.8 0(10.24) 0 4

33.3 0(10.25) 0 4

29.3 8.8(1050) 0 O

31.9 44(1039) 0 0+2

37.3 2(10.33) 0 0+04

315 84(1049) 0 O

335 3.2(10.36) 0 4

31.8 16(1032) 0 8

29.0 1.2(10.31) 0 12

35.2 7.2(10.46) 0 O

32.2 3.6(1037) 0 4+36

37.8 1.2(1031) 0 8

34.0 48(10.40) 0 8+0.4

34.6 4(1038) 0O 8+0.8

32.2 0(10.24) 11 4+04

29.8 10(10.53) 0 8

38.8 10(1053) 0 O

36.2 8.4(1049) 0 4+04

32.0 12.8 0 4+04
(11.00)

35.4 16.8 0 O
(11.10)

37.2 16 (11.08) 0 O

315 19.6 0 0+28
(11.17)

33.2 2(10.33) 0 16+

3.6
36.9 9.2(1051) 0 8+2
34.5 10(10.53) 0 12+
0.4

Total Place

25.2 1st
27.1 2nd
27.9 3rd
28.7 4th
29.8 5th

31.7 6th
31.8 7th
32.4 8th
32,5 9th
32.5 10th

32.9
34.2
34.3
34.4
35.2

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

35.2
355
35.9
35.9
36.2

16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

36.8
37.3
38.1
38.3
39.7

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

39.9
40.7
41.4
42.2
42.4

26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

43.4 31st
47  32nd
47.2 33rd
47.4 34th
47.6 35th

47.8 36th
48.8 37th
49  38th
49.2 39th

52.2 40th

53.2
53.9

41st
42nd
54.8 43rd

44th
45th

56.1
56.9



No Horse

108 GOLDEN RECIPE

26
72

89

87

60

4

88

36

41

66

84

75

20
42

PSH PROMISE ME
MAURO DONALDSON

COUMROE CALVA

HI TECH

BALLYCOOG GUINNESS

MY EASTWOOD BRIGHTSIDE

MR FAHRENHEIT Il

ARS VIVELLA

BALLADEER HUMBEL GUY

COOL INVESTMENT

BILLY LIFFY

MONBEG EXCLUSIVE

THE BUZZ FACTOR
UP MULBERRY STREET

103 WSF CARTHAGO

83

13

62

37

25

38

10

23

98

39

12

14

69

11

91

NATIVE SPIRIT

COOLEY FOR SURE

COOLEY TIMEPIECE

SWIPER JRA

WELL FOXED

MY MAN MICKIE

ASKARI

COSMIC CHARM

RLE LIMBO KAISER

AUNT AUGUSTA

C BORN FRESH zZ

KND STEEL PULSE

GRANNCORD

EL KOLIBRI

CELTIC MORNING STAR

Rider

Matthew Heath (GBR)
Michael Jackson (GBR)
Ashley Edmond (GBR)
Clare Lewis (GBR)

Xanthe Goldsack (GBR)

Matthew Heath (GBR)
Harry Dzenis (GBR)
Simon Grieve (GBR)
Josie Smailes (GBR)

Rosie Thomas (GBR)

Alice Dunsdon (GBR)
Sam Griffiths (AUS)
Andrew Nicholson (NZL)

Emma Thomas (GBR)
Saffron Cresswell (GBR)

Fiona Kashel (GBR)
Louise Harwood (GBR)
Greta Mason (GBR)
Katherine Hague (GBR)

Toshiyuki Tanaka (JPN)

Charlotte Bacon (GBR)

Michelle Williamson (GBR)

Matthew Heath (GBR)
Lucy Robinson (GBR)

Katherine Coleman (USA)

Rosie Fry (GBR)

Dani Evans (GBR)

Tom Rowland (GBR)
Althea Bleekman (NED)

Constance Copestake
(FRA)

Andrew James (GBR)
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Dressage XCT
36.6 3.2 (10.36)
32.9 7.6 (10.47)
34.4 13.6
(11.02)
40.9 19.2
(11.16)
37.6 26.4
(11.34)
34.0 17.6
(11.12)
41.3 16.8
(11.10)
38.1 25.6
(11.32)
40.1 13.6
(11.02)
40.0 23.2
(11.26)
40.3 13.6
(11.02)
33.1 15.2
(11.06)
31.0 12 (10.58)
37.9 16 (11.08)
35.1 6.4 (10.44)
35.8 17.2
(11.112)
33.4 25.6
(11.32)
36.4 21.6
(11.22)
36.2 20.8
(11.20)
31.2 22.4
(11.24)
32.7 21.6
(11.22)
43.3 23.6
(11.27)
34.7 27.6
(11.37)
37.9 23.6
(11.27)
34.5 17.2
(11.112)
40.4 27.2
(11.36)
42.0 28 (11.38)
34.0 21.2
(11.212)
39.9 53.2
(12.41)
29.9
40.1

XCJ SJ

11 8

0 20

0 12 +
0.8

0 0+24

0 0+4

0 16 +
0.8

0 8+24

0 8+0.8

0 16 +
3.6

0 8+24

0 20

20 4+24

20 12 +
0.8

20 0+2

11 20+
3.6

20 4+04

20 0+24

20 4

15 4+6.8

20 8+24

20 8+2

0 16 +
2.4

20 4+1.2

0 24 +
2.8

20 16+2

20 16+
1.2

20 20+
2.4

60 12+
3.6

51 20+
3.2

R

R

Total Place

58.8
60.5
60.8
62.5

68

68.4

68.5

72.5

73.3

73.6

73.9

74.7

75.8

75.9
76.1

77.4

81.4

82

82.8

84

84.3

85.3

87.5

88.3

89.7

46th
47th
48th
49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th
60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

104.8 71st

112.4 72nd

130.8 73rd

167.3 74th

R



No
17
43
30
99

Horse

FINE FLEUR
DUNGANSTOWN FLEUR
THE PARTNER

RED KITE

101 CHICKO

93
18
95

31
47

77
86
24
73

DG MARADONA
COOL JACK
MGH MAYBE A MISSION

WISE CRACK
CARRIGSEAN TIGERSEYE

DENVER VI
MACGREGORS COOLEY
FOREVER NOBLE
CUFFESGRANGE ARS
ROYALE

Rider

Nici Wilson (GBR)
Sarah Holmes (GBR)
Will Rawlin (GBR)
Harry Meade (GBR)

Polly Stockton (GBR)
Mary Edmundson (GBR)
Alexander Tordoff (GBR)
Tom Rowland (GBR)

Jodie Amos (GBR)
Heidi Coy (GBR)

Alex Postolowsky (GBR)
Wills Oakden (GBR)
Holly Needham (GBR)
Charlotte Jenkins (GBR)
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Dressage XCT XCJ SJ
37.6 R
34.8 R
30.8 E
32.1 E
33.9 E
34.7 E

E

29.0 11.2 0

(10.56)

32.9 16 (11.08) 31 E
34.5 39.6 20 E
(12.07)

34.2 w

315 0.8(10.30) 0 W
36.9 5.2(1041) 0 W
36.2 10.8 0o w

(10.55)

Total Place

mmmm mmZ2X XD
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